Praher Ruckschlagventil
federbelastet PVC-U 16 mm
Klebemuffe 16bar DN10 Grau

Typ S4 (0111320)

@bevo



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff
Material (Feder)
Material Dichtung
Anschluss

DIN Norm
Temperaturbereich
Offnungsdruck
Maf3

DN

AuBlen @

Arbeitsdruck

Grau

S4

PVC-U

Edelstahl

EPDM

Klebemuffe

DIN 3441

0°C-60°C

0,06 bar

16 mm

10

53 mm

16 bar

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Kann sowohl horizontal als auch vertikal eingebaut werden.
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